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Sr#

1

Roll No

25021519-067

25021519-220

25021556-112

25021598-065

22011514-100

22011514122

25021511-142

Girls Hostel
Zz_ 3rd Merit List Morning

Name

IMAN
FATIMA

MOMINA
SADDIQA

KIRAN
FATIMA

URWA
KARAMAT

RABIA
ZUBAIR

ALIHA
SHAH

EMAN

Father's Name Gender

MUHAMMAD Female

WALAYAT

HAMID
SARFRAZ
SUBHANI

TARIQ
MEHMOOD

NAIMAT
ULLAH
KHAN

ZUBAIR
ULLAH
SYED
MUQARAB
ALl

AKHTAR

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female



Sr# Roll No Name Father's Name Gender

FATIMA MEHMOOD

8 25021553-022 TARTEEL IMTIAZ Female 3
IMTIAZ AHMAD
9 25021553-061 QURATUL  ABID Female 3

AIN ABID SHABBIR

10 25031553-047 ANEES ALLAH Female 3
FATIMA DITTA VIRK

11 25021521-022 ANOSH GHULAM Female 3
FATIMA QADIR

12 25021598-221 WAJIHA MUHAMMAD Female 3
NOOR SHAZAD
GULL

13 25021598-231 HAFIZA M.SALEEM  Female 3
UROOJ

14 25051553-006 HUMERA MUHAMMAD Female 8
ARSHAD ARSHAD

15 25011598-107 NOOR ARSHAD Female 3
ARSHAD MAHMOOD



Sr#

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Roll No

25011502-151

25010920-015

25051554-008

25011551-008

25031554-051

25021511-120

25031520-006

Name

SAJID

HIJAB
SHAHID
MEHMOOQOD

MEMOONA
SHAMSHAD
ALl

MAHNOOR
AMJAD

RAFIA IJAZ

SYEDA
AQEELA
ZAINAB

LARAIB
BASHARAT

MAHNOOR
FATIMA

Father's Name Gender

SAJID

SHAHID
MEHMOOD

SHAMSHAD
ALl

AMJAD
IQBAL

MIRZA |JAZ
BAIG

SYED
HAIDER
IQBAL

BASHARAT
AL

MOAZZAM
HUSSAIN
KHAN

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

&

g

3

:

3

8

3



Sr#

16

17

18

19

20

2]

22

23

Roll No

25011524-069

25021519-191

25021508-002

25013123-001

25021578-007

25011512-022

25011502-144

25021578-001

Name

HADIA
JAVED

AMNA BIBI

EMAN
NADEEM

ZAINAB
FARIDA

ZUNAIRA
SHAMSHAD
ALl

AQSA
MUBEEN

ASMA
EMAN

SAWERA

Father's Name Gender

JAVED Female
IQBAL
EHSAN Female
ULLAH

NADEEM Female
AHMED

JABBAR Female
HUSSAIN

SHAMSHAD Female
ALl

RIAZ AHMAD Female

GHULAM Female
RASOOL
TARAR

MUHAMMAD Female

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3



Sr# Roll No Name Father's Name Gende

31 25013123-002 ADEENA USMAN Female
ASGHAR
32 25011551-020 AQSA ZAHOOR Female

ZAHOOR AHMAD

33 25041554-013 ZUNAIRA SAIF ULLAH  Female

SAIF
34 25011518-021 MEERAB ZAFAR Femalc
IQBAL
35 25021521-015 HAFSA MUHAMMAD Femal

AHSAN AHSAN

36 25031578-045 MALAIKA SANAULLAH Femal

37 25011551-010 SHEEZA QUDRAT Femal
QUDRAT ELAHI

38 25011516-013 QURATUL SHERJANG Female
AIN

39 25051553-019 SARA ATIF Female
AROOJ ATIF SALEEM



Sr# Roll No Name Father's Name Gender

MALIK

40 25017322-031 MALAIKA MUHAMMAD Female 2

AZEEM AZEEM
41 25033323-001 ZAHRA MUHAMMAD Female 3
IMRAN

42 25011710-067 MARYAM CH NISAR Female 3
NISAR AHMAD

43 25017322-030 MALAIKA SANAULLAH Female 2

44 25011704-024 RIDA QASIM Female 3
FATIMA MEHMOQD

45 25015911-008 TAHIRA RASHID Female 4
FATIMA MAHMOOD
QAMAR
46 25011702-022 FAZILA HAFIZ Fermale 3
KOUSAR ALLAH
BAKSH
47 25011706-006 SIDRA MUHAMMAD Female ?
IQBAL IQBAL
48 25011707-021 SABA ISHTIAQ Female 3

ISHTIAQ YOUSUF



Sr#

49

50

51

52

53

54

85

56

87

58

Roll No

25011707-033

25011714-017

25011706-007

25011714-019

25011707-008

25011707-023

25011710-026

25011714-027

25011714-028

25011714-082

Name

MUSFIRA

KAMZA
ANDLEEB

MEMOONA
GHAFOOR

AROOJ
FATIMA

MAMOONA

NOKHAIZ
AHMAD

ARZOO
KANWAL

MAHNOOR
AKHTAR

ZILLE
HUMA

RIMSHA
ASLAM

Father's Name Gender

FIAZ AHMAD Female

BHINDER

GHULAM ALl Female

ABDUL Female
GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD Female
AKRAM

ALl Female
BAHADAR

FIAZ AHMAD Female
GONDAL

MUHAMMAD Female
ANAYAT

AKHTAR Female
HAYAT

RIAZ AHMAD Female

MUHAMMAD Female
ASLAM

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3



Sr# Roll No Name Father's Name Gender

59 25011753-014 AYEZA WALAYET Female
RANI KHAN

60 25015911-007 ISHA MAAN ZULFIQAR Female
KHALID

61 25021753-008 RIMSHA MANAZAR Female
MANAZAR  HUSSAIN

62 25016911-009 RIDA RANA Female
ZAHEER ZAHEER
ABBAS

63 25011701-010 AYESHA QAMAR Female

QAMAR ABBAS

64 25011702-033 SAHIFA MUHAMMAD Female
FATIMA AKRAM

65 25011702-038 MARYAM MUHAMMAD Female
ARSHAD ARSHAD

66 25011707-053 SHEHZINA MUHAMMAD Female
YOUSAF YOUSAF

67 25011707-054 SHEHRZAD AEBID Female
SHAFAQ HUSSAIN

68 25011708-010 ZUNAIRA MUHAMMAD Female
ZAMAN ZAMAN

69 25011709-007 NIMRA MUHAMMAD Female
AMJAD AMJAD



Sr#

70

1

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Roll No

25011709-041

25011709-046

25011710-017

25011710-032

25011710-045

25011710-056

25011714-038

25011714-063

25011714-064

25011714-066

Name

SAIRA

BASHARAT

ARFA TARIQ

EMAN
HAIDER

MARYAM
MUBEEN

HAJRA
AHMED

AIMAN
NASEER

MARYUM
MITHU

SANA
ISHTIAQ

NOOR-UL-
AIN

AZALFA
YOUNAS

Father's Name Gender

BASHARAT
ALl

TARIQ
JAVED

FAIZ UR
RASOOL

MUHAMMAD
MANSHA

DILPAZEER
AHMED

NASEER
AHMED

MITHU
KHAN

ISHTIAQ
YOUSUF

EHSAN
ULLAH

MUHAMMED
YOUNAS

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

34¢

344

341

341

37z

&g

34

347

34

341



Sr# Roll No Name Father's Name Gender

80 25011714-083 AREEBA MUHAMMAD Female !
ASIF

The information in this table is copyright to UNIVERSITY OF (



